
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	IEEE	TORONTO	WORKSHOP	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $115.75
2025-10-17 Grant	to	Sam	Liu txn_MNHpmrQ -$1.00 $114.75
2025-10-17 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_a8HaPyg $5,000.00 $5,114.75
2025-10-18 Grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_BZH8KvR -$1.00 $5,113.75
2025-10-18 Grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_LgHb9P8 -$1.00 $5,112.75
2025-10-18 Grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_lZHQO6a -$1.00 $5,111.75
2025-10-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_nEHKLGZ $1.00 $5,112.75
2025-10-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_p5HWb7l $1.00 $5,113.75
2025-10-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_OXH9QxK $1.00 $5,114.75
2025-10-18 Grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_LgHb9P0 -$1.00 $5,113.75
2025-10-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_WBHgV99 $1.00 $5,114.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Clay	Nicholson txn_GkH4Ko5 -$10.00 $5,104.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Clay	Nicholson txn_R2Ho94G -$10.00 $5,094.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Clay	Nicholson txn_evHR574 -$10.00 $5,084.75
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Clay	Nicholson txn_8rHVwZ6 $10.00 $5,094.75
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Clay	Nicholson txn_rYHqA8n $10.00 $5,104.75
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Clay	Nicholson txn_K9H2MPB $10.00 $5,114.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	zachary.teper txn_QmHL04w -$11.00 $5,103.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Mateo	Pena txn_XGHQqG5 -$10.00 $5,093.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Rohan txn_V0HL40O -$17.00 $5,076.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Shivam	Beepath txn_mAHO8Ap -$10.00 $5,066.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Niharika	Agarwal txn_2zHv8RO -$10.00 $5,056.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Svenny txn_oyHKEyK -$10.00 $5,046.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Alexander txn_4dH5gyN -$10.00 $5,036.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Jonathan	Skorokhod-Adamov txn_0eHqmR5 -$10.00 $5,026.75

2025-10-19 Grant	to	Tyler	Jahoor txn_d7Han7x -$1.00 $5,025.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Zicheng txn_wNHJLNY -$15.00 $5,010.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Keashavan txn_66HOWwW -$5.00 $5,005.75
2025-10-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Shivam	Beepath txn_vgHeOgV -$4.00 $5,001.75
2025-10-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Niharika	Agarwal txn_qkHXxkp -$5.00 $4,996.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Joshua txn_PVH5gdl -$20.00 $4,976.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Ayden	Mayooran txn_WBHAMBV -$10.00 $4,966.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Connor txn_ZeHZ7eV -$10.00 $4,956.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Mobin	A txn_AWHxJpy -$5.00 $4,951.75
2025-10-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Tyler	Jahoor txn_JxHvW44 -$5.00 $4,946.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Anton txn_gnHPLnM -$10.00 $4,936.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Matthew	Hamilton txn_NQHPekK -$10.00 $4,926.75
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Matt	Roman txn_QmHL0ew -$10.00 $4,916.75
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Svenny txn_oyHMAyL $1.94 $4,918.69
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anton txn_4dHNbyv $7.40 $4,926.09
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Matt	Roman txn_MNHakBz $6.50 $4,932.59
2025-10-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Connor txn_zVHyq6r -$3.00 $4,929.59
2025-10-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Ayden	Mayooran txn_lZHQO46 -$3.00 $4,926.59
2025-10-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Keashavan txn_LgHb9aZ -$10.00 $4,916.59
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Mohammad	Chaudhry txn_GkH4KM0 -$20.00 $4,896.59
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rohan txn_GkHrqZX $6.92 $4,903.51



2025-10-19 Grant	to	Athirai txn_zVHyq6v -$10.00 $4,893.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Arwin	Ghahremanian txn_lZHQO4G -$10.00 $4,883.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Joshua	Chen txn_d7HanL2 -$5.00 $4,878.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Katherine	Wilson txn_wNHJLG6 -$5.00 $4,873.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Alexander	suk txn_66HOWd8 -$10.00 $4,863.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Abdul txn_8rHr0GE -$10.00 $4,853.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Andrew txn_rYHQznb -$10.00 $4,843.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Nicholas	Tsang txn_K9HZyGx -$10.00 $4,833.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Joelle	Hala	Kassir txn_nEHMO77 -$10.00 $4,823.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Daya	Thomas txn_AWHxJ4n -$20.00 $4,803.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Aaron	Tran txn_EyHPbpY -$10.00 $4,793.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Yahya txn_yXHVLRY -$15.00 $4,778.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Arjun txn_YRHKA2X -$10.00 $4,768.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Vikrant txn_JxHvW2b -$10.00 $4,758.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Wajeeh txn_QmHL07B -$20.00 $4,738.51
2025-10-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Abdul txn_XGHQqlX -$2.00 $4,736.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Johan txn_V0HL4nB -$5.00 $4,731.51
2025-10-19 Grant	to	David	Joshua txn_4dH5gAr -$5.00 $4,726.51
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aaron	Tran txn_d7H52La $4.50 $4,731.01
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Mark	Angelov txn_GkH4KL0 -$10.00 $4,721.01
2025-10-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Vikrant txn_wNHJL56 -$4.00 $4,717.01

2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	David	Joshua txn_8rHVwG8 $1.50 $4,718.51
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Johan txn_rYHqAnK $1.50 $4,720.01
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daya	Thomas txn_K9H2MG9 $8.42 $4,728.43
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Aman txn_5wHR6QR -$15.00 $4,713.43
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abdul txn_vgHZW95 $1.23 $4,714.66
2025-10-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Arjun txn_9KHyKoe -$5.00 $4,709.66
2025-10-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Mark	Angelov txn_gnHPLMy -$5.00 $4,704.66
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Wajeeh txn_p5HWbzr $0.30 $4,704.96
2025-10-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Nicholas	Tsang txn_oyHKEGl -$5.00 $4,699.96
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Clayton	Mo txn_MNHpmqm -$15.00 $4,684.96
2025-10-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Mohammad	Chaudhry txn_MNHpmql -$20.00 $4,664.96
2025-10-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Clayton	Mo txn_LgHb9Xl -$5.00 $4,659.96
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yahya txn_kWHr25L $2.42 $4,662.38
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Gavin	M txn_a8HBWAa -$10.06 $4,652.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Ayan	Nalawade txn_gnHPkbG -$15.00 $4,637.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Allen txn_QmHLdgd -$20.00 $4,617.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Bobby txn_zVHyYKZ -$10.00 $4,607.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Ivan txn_lZHQEvx -$10.00 $4,597.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Aris txn_d7Hadg7 -$10.00 $4,587.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Artur	Tashbolotov txn_wNHJgpG -$5.00 $4,582.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Joseph txn_MNHp4Ky -$15.00 $4,567.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Ivan txn_LgHbmQe -$10.00 $4,557.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Bobby txn_0eHqAMl -$5.00 $4,552.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Victor txn_a8HBWNx -$20.00 $4,532.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Abigail txn_lZHQEov -$20.00 $4,512.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Jarod txn_d7HadEE -$5.00 $4,507.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Fawwaz txn_kWHPnEm -$20.00 $4,487.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	ibrahim	lameed txn_YRHKaWY -$5.00 $4,482.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Wayne	Jin txn_JxHvlbr -$10.00 $4,472.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Cole txn_xQHNkV6 -$5.00 $4,467.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Tahmid	Monir txn_9KHymJ9 -$10.00 $4,457.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Joshua	Ensley txn_LgHbmxe -$15.00 $4,442.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	AQUAWarrior txn_0eHqA0l -$10.00 $4,432.32
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	ibrahim	lameed txn_R2HoeEa -$2.00 $4,430.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	David txn_evHRYeo -$5.00 $4,425.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Sharjeel	Parekh txn_rYHQZKM -$10.00 $4,415.32
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Maanvik txn_K9HZYJV -$20.00 $4,395.32
2025-10-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Victor txn_QmH8yKw $1.66 $4,396.98
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Joshua	Ensley txn_AWHxvkN -$1.00 $4,395.98
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Colin txn_EyHPW5G -$5.00 $4,390.98
2025-10-20 Grant	to	William	Martin txn_yXHVAMz -$10.00 $4,380.98
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Alexandra txn_5wHR7Py -$5.00 $4,375.98



2025-10-20 Grant	to	Yaning txn_kWHPnYm -$5.00 $4,370.98
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Leena txn_YRHKalY -$10.00 $4,360.98
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Aditya	Choudhuri txn_xQHNky6 -$6.70 $4,354.28
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Yaning txn_XGHQZ2Y -$5.00 $4,349.28
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Leena txn_4dH5oLz -$1.00 $4,348.28
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Sofia txn_R2HoeNa -$20.00 $4,328.28
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Esther	Yang txn_evHRYqo -$20.00 $4,308.28
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Leo	Li txn_brHZYQZ -$15.00 $4,293.28
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Dyce txn_lZHQEMv -$10.00 $4,283.28
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Aditya	Choudhuri txn_0eHqA5N -$6.00 $4,277.28
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Josh txn_R2HoeNl -$10.00 $4,267.28
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Thomas txn_brHZYQ8 -$10.00 $4,257.28
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Matin	Zamanzadeh txn_zVHyY7P -$5.00 $4,252.28
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Edward	Tsui txn_lZHQEMO -$5.00 $4,247.28
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Fatemeh txn_wNHJg9m -$5.00 $4,242.28
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Andrew	Paley txn_66HOxoE -$10.00 $4,232.28
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Liam	McManus txn_rYHQZaL -$5.00 $4,227.28
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Alex txn_qkHX6EO -$10.00 $4,217.28
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	onlysnowdays txn_OXH8lnM -$5.00 $4,212.28
2025-10-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Leo	Li txn_qkHGm9p $5.27 $4,217.55
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Alex txn_QmHLdoz -$5.00 $4,212.55
2025-10-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Thomas txn_AWH9QRy $2.98 $4,215.53
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Declan	W txn_lZHQEdO -$10.00 $4,205.53
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Khalid	Elagha txn_d7HadVd -$15.00 $4,190.53
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Rayan txn_wNHJgOm -$10.00 $4,180.53
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Bruce txn_66HOx5E -$10.00 $4,170.53
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Tahmid	Monir txn_8rHrNnK -$3.00 $4,167.53
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Hariz	Ali	Shirazi txn_rYHQZxL -$25.00 $4,142.53
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Bruce txn_OXH8l0M -$2.00 $4,140.53
2025-10-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Bruce txn_JxH9PA4 $1.92 $4,142.45
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Erfan	Nezhad	Ahmadi txn_gnHPkpB -$10.00 $4,132.45
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Duke	Liu txn_4dH5olL -$20.00 $4,112.45
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Duke	Liu txn_MNHp4bE -$20.00 $4,092.45
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Ahaan	Sethi txn_GkH47YA -$10.00 $4,082.45
2025-10-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ahaan	Sethi txn_NQHXzKK $0.94 $4,083.39
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Erfan	Nezhad	Ahmadi txn_brHZYzR -$2.00 $4,081.39
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Abdi txn_vgHel5R -$10.00 $4,071.39
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Rayan txn_AWHxvgx -$2.00 $4,069.39
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Eric txn_mAHO5Wo -$15.00 $4,054.39
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	abdua6277 txn_2zHvne8 -$5.00 $4,049.39
2025-10-20 Grant	to	dabidboi1 txn_0eHqANz -$20.00 $4,029.39
2025-10-20 Grant	to	hani txn_66HOxVe -$20.00 $4,009.39
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Umar txn_8rHrNbe -$10.00 $3,999.39

2025-10-20 Grant	to	dimarcobrown208331 txn_rYHQZJ8 -$10.00 $3,989.39
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Dimarco txn_p5H0wXV -$10.00 $3,979.39
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Frederick	Tan txn_2zHvnd8 -$5.00 $3,974.39
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Sina	Chenouri txn_oyHKJQJ -$10.00 $3,964.39
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	scheno6449 txn_BZH8lpY -$1.00 $3,963.39
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Dimarco txn_LgHbmVv -$1.00 $3,962.39
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Anant txn_R2HoerL -$20.00 $3,942.39
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	anant.sharma.ca txn_BZH8lp7 -$5.00 $3,937.39
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Soham txn_0eHqA2R -$12.96 $3,924.43
2025-10-20 Grant	to	Osman	Ali txn_a8HBWvq -$20.00 $3,904.43
2025-10-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Osman	Ali txn_evHRYyN -$2.00 $3,902.43
2025-10-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Edward	Tsui txn_lZHAzNG $1.50 $3,903.93
2025-10-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Declan	W txn_66HpL78 $10.00 $3,913.93
2025-10-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Maanvik txn_0eH4bQZ $9.39 $3,923.32
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sam	Liu txn_zVHanJZ $1.00 $3,924.32
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	zachary.teper txn_lZHAwRx $11.00 $3,935.32
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Clay	Nicholson txn_d7H5wo7 $10.00 $3,945.32
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alexander txn_wNHx6wG $4.50 $3,949.82
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arjun txn_66HpPrX $2.92 $3,952.74



2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Artur	Tashbolotov txn_8rHVOMm $1.50 $3,954.24
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Bobby txn_rYHq9Ko $5.00 $3,959.24
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jonathan	Skorokhod-Adamov txn_K9H20Ja $6.50 $3,965.74
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tyler	Jahoor txn_78H4Xrp $4.00 $3,969.74
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Keashavan txn_vgHZ70r $0.12 $3,969.86
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Clayton	Mo txn_qkHGWEQ $0.59 $3,970.45
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Allen txn_nEHKZgp $0.90 $3,971.35
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ivan txn_p5HWdM0 $10.00 $3,981.35
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joshua txn_OXH9Mn9 $5.68 $3,987.03
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayden	Mayooran txn_PVHbLm2 $1.89 $3,988.92
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ivan txn_WBHg4n2 $0.86 $3,989.78
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mateo	Pena txn_ZeHEVqJ $1.61 $3,991.39
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Niharika	Agarwal txn_AWH9WXX $4.04 $3,995.43

2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shivam	Beepath txn_EyH2AVa $1.97 $3,997.40

2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Zicheng txn_yXHEWPr $5.07 $4,002.47
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Connor txn_5wH49wX $1.89 $4,004.36
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mobin	A txn_kWHrAbB $1.50 $4,005.86
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Matthew	Hamilton txn_YRHvnbz $6.50 $4,012.36
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joelle	Hala	Kassir txn_JxH9wzX $10.00 $4,022.36
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mohammad	Chaudhry txn_xQH289B $2.89 $4,025.25
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joshua	Chen txn_9KHLZez $1.50 $4,026.75
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alexander	suk txn_gnH90vG $10.00 $4,036.75
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Athirai txn_NQHXoWe $1.27 $4,038.02
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arwin	Ghahremanian txn_QmH8Rrd $6.50 $4,044.52
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Katherine	Wilson txn_XGH6LxA $5.00 $4,049.52
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Andrew txn_V0H8okK $6.50 $4,056.02
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vikrant txn_mAH2mPg $1.58 $4,057.60
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nicholas	Tsang txn_2zHXVbm $4.23 $4,061.83
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mark	Angelov txn_oyHM4Xp $3.54 $4,065.37
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aman txn_4dHNk4V $3.11 $4,068.48
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayan	Nalawade txn_MNHaREv $0.94 $4,069.42
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aris txn_BZH5ORq $1.78 $4,071.20
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Bobby txn_LgHABzL $10.00 $4,081.20
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abigail txn_0eH4b5E $7.40 $4,088.60
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joseph txn_a8HaZ7Z $4.92 $4,093.52
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jarod txn_GkHrVdo $1.50 $4,095.02
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Cole txn_R2HkpNd $1.50 $4,096.52
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Fawwaz txn_evHPmqQ $0.84 $4,097.36
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Wayne	Jin txn_brHvpQW $0.38 $4,097.74
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ibrahim	lameed txn_zVHan7Z $0.61 $4,098.35
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	AQUAWarrior txn_lZHAwMx $1.50 $4,099.85
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tahmid	Monir txn_d7H5wN7 $1.33 $4,101.18
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	David txn_wNHx69G $1.50 $4,102.68
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joshua	Ensley txn_66HpPoX $0.93 $4,103.61
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sharjeel	Parekh txn_8rHVOJm $2.17 $4,105.78
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Colin txn_rYHq9ao $2.50 $4,108.28
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	William	Martin txn_K9H209a $2.17 $4,110.45
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aditya	Choudhuri txn_8rHVRpE $2.62 $4,113.07
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alexandra txn_66HpkX8 $1.70 $4,114.77
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yaning txn_wNHxn56 $2.50 $4,117.27
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Leena txn_lZHAVyG $0.58 $4,117.85
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sofia txn_brHvwGg $0.93 $4,118.78
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Esther	Yang txn_R2HkwXz $8.69 $4,127.47
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dyce txn_a8Ha2Qw $4.50 $4,131.97
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Josh txn_LgHAkYZ $0.27 $4,132.24
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Matin	Zamanzadeh txn_wNHxn5Y $3.00 $4,135.24
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Fatemeh txn_zVHaXWr $3.00 $4,138.24
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Andrew	Paley txn_R2HkwX6 $1.38 $4,139.62
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alex txn_0eH49w5 $3.10 $4,142.72
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Liam	McManus txn_BZH5V6b $3.00 $4,145.72
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Khalid	Elagha txn_2zHXNWO $5.94 $4,151.66
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rayan txn_QmH8pYw $12.00 $4,163.66



2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hariz	Ali	Shirazi txn_xQH2Gxx $13.77 $4,177.43
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Erfan	Nezhad	Ahmadi txn_5wH4qze $0.89 $4,178.32
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Duke	Liu txn_ZeHEoRV $7.65 $4,185.97
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Duke	Liu txn_OXH9rAb $20.00 $4,205.97
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abdi txn_d7H5XLx $2.30 $4,208.27
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eric txn_LgHAka2 $2.62 $4,210.89
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	dabidboi1 txn_2zHXNGO $20.00 $4,230.89

2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	dimarcobrown208331 txn_xQH2GQx $10.00 $4,240.89

2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dimarco txn_OXH9rLb $0.92 $4,241.81
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	hani txn_K9H2lOE $12.28 $4,254.09
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Umar txn_brHvwrw $10.00 $4,264.09
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Frederick	Tan txn_MNHaOBK $5.00 $4,269.09
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sina	Chenouri txn_zVHaXV2 $7.50 $4,276.59
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anant txn_LgHAk7a $2.34 $4,278.93
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Osman	Ali txn_2zHXNor $2.43 $4,281.36
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Soham txn_JxH9BkR $1.50 $4,282.86
2025-10-27 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Abdul txn_OXH9reW $0.40 $4,283.26
2025-10-28 ISOURCE	ASIA	LTD	IAT	PAYPAL txn_brHZyQx -$162.50 $4,120.76

WITHDRAWN:	$1,465.22.	DEPOSITED:	$5,470.23. $4,120.76
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